Sages Invite XC

October 17, 2020
Varsity Boys
O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace
1 1 458 Ryder James PAXTON BUCKLEY LODA 15:40.55 5:14/M
2 2 471 Kyle Nofziger MAHOMET SEYMOUR  15:45.67 5:15/M
3 3 490 Josh Baysore MONTICELLO 15:45.84 5:15/M
4 4 484 Brandon Mattsey ST. JOSEPH OGDEN 15:45.91 5:15/M
5 5 483 Carson Maroon ST. JOSEPH OGDEN 16:03.74 5:21/M
6 6 491 Jackson Grambart MONTICELLO 16:06.32 5:22/M
7 7 482 Charlie Mabry ST. JOSEPH OGDEN 16:10.73 5:24/M
8 8 489 Ed Mitchell MONTICELLO 16:16.56 5:26/M
9 9 476 Lucas Lawless OLYMPIA 16:37.66 5:33/M
10 10 468 Jonah Singer MAHOMET SEYMOUR 16:42.06 5:34/M
11 11 469 Joseph Scheele MAHOMET SEYMOUR 16:42.81 5:34/M
12 12 470 Taylor Fan MAHOMET SEYMOUR  16:45.58 5:35/M
13 13 478 Anthony Ragland OLYMPIA 16:48.23 5:36/M
14 14 477 Carter Phillips OLYMPIA 16:49.52 5:37/M
15 15 481 Elijah Mock ST. JOSEPH OGDEN 16:56.28 5:39/M
16 16 479 Logan Wolfersberger  ST. JOSEPH OGDEN 16:57.73 5:39/M
17 17 467 Hayden Grotelueschen MAHOMET SEYMOUR  16:58.01 5:39/M
18 18 466 Joe Taylor MAHOMET SEYMOUR ~ 17:00.78 5:40/M
19 19 464 Henry Laufenberg UNIVERSITY HIGH 17:02.45 5:41/M
20 20 480 Luke Stegall ST. JOSEPH OGDEN 17:05.49 5:42/Mm
21 21 488 Shawn Derby MONTICELLO 17:11.64 5:44/M
22 22 463 RayJones UNIVERSITY HIGH 17:17.57 5:46/M
23 23 487 Joey Wenke MONTICELLO 17:40.20 5:53/M
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Sages Invite XC

October 17, 2020

Team - ST. JOSEPH OGDEN Finish Position - 1

o)
o

am Score (places): 47

Pos Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 484 Brandon Mattsey 4 4 15:45.91 15:45.91 0:05.36
2 483 Carson Maroon 5 9 16:03.74 31:49.65 0:23.19
3 482 Charlie Mabry 7 16 16:10.73 48:00.38 0:30.18
4 481 Elijah Mock 15 31 16:56.28 1:04:56.66 1:15.73
5 479 Logan Wolfersherger 16 47 16:57.73 1:21:54.39 1:17.18
6 480 Luke Stegall (20) (67) 17:05.49 1:38:59.88 1:24.94
Team - MAHOMET SEYMOUR Finish Position - 2

feam Score (places): 52

Pos Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Plac Time Cum Time Time Back
1 471 Kyle Nofziger 2 2 15:45.67 15:45.67 0:05.12
2 468 Jonah Singer 10 12 16:42.06 32:27.73 1:01.51
3 469 Joseph Scheele 11 23 16:42.81 49:10.54 1:02.26
4 470 Taylor Fan 12 35 16:45.58 1:05:56.12 1:05.03
5 467 Hayden Grotelueschen 17 52 16:58.01 1:22:54.13 1:17.46
6 466 Joe Taylor (18) (70) 17:00.78 1:39:54.91 1:20.23
7 465 Ben Wallace (31) (101) 18:34.02 1:58:28.93 = 2:53.47

Team - MONTICELLO Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 61  Team Score (times): 1:23:00.56 Ave Time:16:36.11

Pos Bib No Name

Team Score (times): 1

O'All Place
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Ave Time:16:34.83
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490 Josh Baysore 3 3 15:45.84 15:45.84  0:05.29
491 Jackson Grambart 6 9 16:06.32 31:52.16  0:25.77
489 Ed Mitchell 8 17 16:16.56 48:08.72 0:36.01
488 Shawn Derby 21 38 17:11.64 1:05:20.36 1:31.09
487 Joey Wenke 23 61 17:40.20 1:23:00.56 1:59.65
486 Logan Sikorski (27) (88) 17:59.82 1:41:00.38 2:19.27
Team - OLYMPIA Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 90  Team Score (times): 1:26:18.94 Ave Time:17:15.79
No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
Lucas Lawless 9 9 16:37.66 16:37.66 0:57.11
Anthony Ragland 13 22 16:48.23 33:25.89 1:07.68
Carter Phillips 14 36 16:49.52 50:15.41  1:08.97
Chase Mayberry 24 60 17:45.66 1:08:01.07 2:05.11
Seth Jenkins 30 90 18:17.87 1:26:18.94 2:37.32
Ethan Evans (32) (122) 18:36.98 1:44:55.92 2:56.43
Brad Shardan (34) (156) 19:09.06 2:04:04.98 3:28.51
am - PAXTON BUCKLEY LODA Finish Position-5
Team Score (places): 109 eam Score (times): 1:27:42.39 Ave Time:17:32.48
s Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
458 RyderJames 1 1 15:40.55 15:40.55 0:00.00
456 Keagan Busboom 25 - 26 17:46.98 33:27.53 2:06.43
455 Jarrett Hazelwood 26 52 17:57.62 51:25.15 2:17.07
454 Daniel Busby 28 80 18:03.19 1:09:28.34 2:22.64
453 Landon Barfield 29 109 18:14.05 1:27:42.39 2:33.50
387 Jesse Barfield (36) (145) 19:35.68 1:47:18.07 3:55.13
452 Aiden Kerr (38) (183) 21:11.21 2:08:29.28 5:30.66
Team - iﬁfiéi%fgﬁi’%é‘f? HIGH Finish Position-6
Team Score (places): 146  Team Score (times): 1:32:49.05 Ave Time:18:33.81
Pos Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Bacl
464 Henry Laufenberg 19 19 17:02.45 17:02.45 1:21.90
463 RayJones 22 41 17:17.57 34:20.02 1:37.02
462 Gus Miller 33 74 19:00.20 53:20.22 3:19.65
461 Nicholas Phillips 35 109 19:26.33 1:12:46.55 3:45.78

460 Matthew Ulozas 37 146 20:02.50 1:32:49.05 4:21.95



6 459 Knox Mynatt (39) (185) 21:49.81 1:54:38.86 6:09.26

Team - ST. THOMAS MORE Finish Position - 99998
Team Score (places): *** Team Score (times): Ave Time:

Pos Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 448 Joseph Ulozas Less Than 5 20:47.84 20:47.84 5:07.29
2 450 August Christhilf Less Than 5 21:09.07 41:56.91 5:28.52
3 449 Jason Ballard Less Than 5 21:54.33 1:03:51.24 6:13.78



Sages Invite XC

October 17, 2020

Boys

O'All Place Score Bib No Name

1 1 376 Matthew Sims

2 2 374 Justin Straub

3 3 373 Karsten Waisath

4 4 392 Spencer Wilson

5 5 397 Ethan Blackburn

6 6 370 Gabe Difanis

7 7 372 Gabe Wisnasky

8 8 377 Nick Mies

9 9 378 Caleb Dowers

10 10 395 Lukas Hutcherson

11 (>7) 369 Gage Williams

12 (>7) 368 Finn Randolph

13 11 393 Isiah Mock

14 12 398 Aiden Armstrong

15 13 407 Charlie Dill

16 14 394 Holden Jones

17 15 402 Ethan Robson

18 16 406 Jacob Elston

19 17 400 Liam Sokolowski

20 (>7) 367 GrantSmysor

21 18 401 Quentin Shore

22 19 396 Zach Dahman

23 20 403 Hayden Klink
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MAHOMET SEYMOUR
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MONTICELLO

ST. JOSEPH OGDEN
MONTICELLO
MONTICELLO
MONTICELLO
MAHOMET SEYMOUR
MONTICELLO

ST. JOSEPH OGDEN
MONTICELLO

Time Pace
17:29.02 5:50/M
17:30.83 5:50/M
17:33.43 5:51/M
17:35.08 5:52/M
17:54.34 5:58/M
17:56.80 5:59/M
17:57.73 5:59/M
18:12.11 6:04/M
18:18.71 6:06/M
18:20.08 6:07/M
18:28.34 6:09/M
18:28.59 6:10/M
18:32.32 6:11/M
18:38.89 6:13/M
18:42.56 6:14/M
18:47.59 6:16/M
18:47.71 6:16/M
18:55.58 6:19/M
19:21.23 6:27/M
19:25.10 6:28/M
19:30.16 6:30/M
19:36.64 6:32/M
19:49.62 6:37/M
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